Revision: 2016 R1 Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 • Phone 231.722.1199
Electrical Input 24 VDC +/- 5%
Current 306x306 = .8 – 1.2A     /     459x459 = 1.2 – 1.8A  NOTE: current is LED color dependent
Wattage 306x306 = 19.2 – 28.8W   /    459x459 = 29 – 43W
Strobe Input PNP ► +4VDC or greater to activate.         │  NPN ► GND (<1VDC) to activate
PNP Line 6.2mA @ 5VDC  │   12.6mA @ 10VDC  │    30.4mA @ 24 VDC
NPN Line 22mA @ Common (0VDC)

Sizes upon
Request
Part Number Key
product number key
warnings
─»
Color:
470 - Blue
530 - Green
625 – Red
850 - IR
WHI – White
Attention
Please note that the power requirements vary according to size. Failure to supply each unit with its correct
amount of current will result in non-repeatable lighting. Contact Smart Vision Lights for more information.
                 product specs
Hole:
H45 – 45mm
H65 – 65mm
Revision: 2016 R1 Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 • Phone 231.722.1199